Position

Technical Ops Supervisor

Fleet Maintenance. Supervisor.

Operations Superintendent.

Senior Engineer

Equipment. Operator

Equipment. Operator

Equipment. Operator

Equipment. Operator

Equipment. Operator

Solid Waste Worker

Sr. Equipment. Operator

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Worker

Administrative Assistant

Solid Waste Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Department

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Total Wages

$114,413

$101,860

$95,597

$82,562

$78,139

$77,575

$74,953

$72,128

$70,277

$64,880

$63,974

$62,639

$62,283

$61,761

$57,736

$53,938

$53,082

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,560

$7,868

$9,978

$10,203

$10,552

$8,182

$9,384

$10,546

$10,454

$2,247

$8,945

$2,438

$10,023

$9,946

$8,919

$8,844

$1,867



Elec./Mech. Worker
Equipment. Operator

Senior Worker

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

$51,710

$45,105

$37,104

$6,195

$168

$6,565



