Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Technical Ops Supervisor		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$114,413	\$8,560
Fleet Maintenance. Supervisor.		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$101,860	\$7,868
Operations Superintendent.		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$95,597	\$9,978
Senior Engineer		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$82,562	\$10,203
Equipment. Operator		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$78,139	\$10,552
Equipment. Operator		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$77,575	\$8,182
Equipment. Operator		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$74,953	\$9,384
Equipment. Operator		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$72,128	\$10,546
Equipment. Operator		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$70,277	\$10,454
Solid Waste Worker		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$64,880	\$2,247
Sr. Equipment. Operator		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$63,974	\$8,945
Solid Waste Worker		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$62,639	\$2,438
Solid Waste Worker		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$62,283	\$10,023
Solid Waste Worker		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$61,761	\$9,946
Solid Waste Worker		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$57,736	\$8,919
Administrative Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$53,938	\$8,844
Solid Waste Worker		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$53,082	\$1,867

Elec./Mech. Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$51,710	\$6,195
Equipment. Operator	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$45,105	\$168
Senior Worker	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Solid Waste	\$37,104	\$6,565